San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2014

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv Location Date (s) Time (s)  Disposition
14c-063 7/31/14 Spousal Abuse Bookstore 7/31/14 12:30pm  Subject Arrested
8/1/14  Suspicious Vehicle Parking Lot A 8/1/14 2:20pm  No Crime Committed
8/2/14  Suspicious Person SSB 8/2/14 1:10pm  Trespassing Advisal
8/3/14 No Incidents to Report 8/3/14
8/4/14 No Incidents to Report 8/4/14
8/5/14 No Incidents to Report 8/5/14
14c-064 8/6/14 Vandalism LRC 8/6/14 10:26am Report Taken
14c-066 8/7/14  Suspicious Vehicle Water Tower 8/7/14 11:44pm  Report Taken
8/8/14 No Incidents to Report 8/8/14
8/9/14 No Incidents to Report 8/9/14
8/10/14 Suspicious Vehicle Soccer Field 8/10/14 8:17pm  Unable to Locate
8/11/14 No Incidents to Report 8/11/14
14c-065 8/12/14 Spousal Abuse Parking Lot B 8/12/14 10:51am Subject Arrested
14c-061 8/12/14 Incident LADM 8/12/14 11:00am Report Taken
8/13/14 No Incidents to Report 8/13/14
8/14/14 Emergency Phone Hang-up LADM 8/14/14 12:42pm  Area Checked Clear
8/15/14 No Incidents to Report 8/15/14
8/16/14 No Incidents to Report 8/16/14
8/17/14 No Incidents to Report 8/17/14
Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv Location Date (s) Time (s)  Disposition

Last updated 8/22/2014



San Bernardino Community College

District Police

14c-067
14c-068

14c-069

14c-070

8/18/14
8/19/14
8/19/14
8/19/14
8/19/14
8/20/14
8/21/14
8/21/14

8/21/14

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2014

No Incidents to Report

Petty Theft

Traffic Stop / No Drivers License
Traffic Stop / Turning Signal
Traffic Stop / Speeding
Suspicious Vehicle

Smoking on Campus

Hit & Run

Smoking on Campus

Art Bldg.
Parking Lot I
Parking Lot J
Parking Lot G
Campus Drive
OEl1 C
Parking Lot L

Cafeteria

8/18/14
8/19/14
8/19/14
8/19/14
8/19/14
8/20/14
8/21/14
8/21/14

8/21/14

9:23am
10:01lam
1:30pm
S:55pm
1:15am
8:31am
11:50am

12:42pm

Report Taken
Cited

Cited

Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Report Taken

Unable to Locate

Last updated 8/22/2014



	Sheet1

