## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2014

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
14c-063	7/31/14	Spousal Abuse	Bookstore	7/31/14	12:30pm	Subject Arrested
	8/1/14	Suspicious Vehicle	Parking Lot A	8/1/14	2:20pm	No Crime Committed
	8/2/14	Suspicious Person	SSB	8/2/14	1:10pm	Trespassing Advisal
	8/3/14	No Incidents to Report		8/3/14		
	8/4/14	No Incidents to Report		8/4/14		
	8/5/14	No Incidents to Report		8/5/14		
14c-064	8/6/14	Vandalism	LRC	8/6/14	10:26am	Report Taken
14c-066	8/7/14	Suspicious Vehicle	Water Tower	8/7/14	11:44pm	Report Taken
	8/8/14	No Incidents to Report		8/8/14		
	8/9/14	No Incidents to Report		8/9/14		
	8/10/14	Suspicious Vehicle	Soccer Field	8/10/14	8:17pm	Unable to Locate
	8/11/14	No Incidents to Report		8/11/14		
14c-065	8/12/14	Spousal Abuse	Parking Lot B	8/12/14	10:51am	Subject Arrested
14c-061	8/12/14	Incident	LADM	8/12/14	11:00am	Report Taken
	8/13/14	No Incidents to Report		8/13/14		
	8/14/14	Emergency Phone Hang-up	LADM	8/14/14	12:42pm	Area Checked Clear
	8/15/14	No Incidents to Report		8/15/14		
	8/16/14	No Incidents to Report		8/16/14		
	8/17/14	No Incidents to Report		8/17/14		
Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition

## San Bernardino Community College District Police

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: AUGUST 2014

_						
	8/18/14	No Incidents to Report		8/18/14		
14c-067	8/19/14	Petty Theft	Art Bldg.	8/19/14	9:23am	Report Taken
14c-068	8/19/14	Traffic Stop / No Drivers License	Parking Lot I	8/19/14	10:01am	Cited
14c-069	8/19/14	Traffic Stop / Turning Signal	Parking Lot J	8/19/14	1:30pm	Cited
	8/19/14	Traffic Stop / Speeding	Parking Lot G	8/19/14	5:55pm	Advised
	8/20/14	Suspicious Vehicle	Campus Drive	8/20/14	1:15am	Unable to Locate
	8/21/14	Smoking on Campus	OE1 C	8/21/14	8:31am	Advised
14c-070	8/21/14	Hit & Run	Parking Lot L	8/21/14	11:50am	Report Taken
	8/21/14	Smoking on Campus	Cafeteria	8/21/14	12:42pm	Unable to Locate